CHANNELS

5536020-VCI1616A

Product Specifications
Material Aluminium

Colours Available Silver, Black

Suits LED Strip Size

Up to 10mm x Smm
V\el|lo] oSN RCTalelia M Up fo 3000mm
IP Rating IP20

Warranty 2 Year Replacement

Dimensions

& VENCHA

Installations

-

End Caps and Connectors

5536020

5536020-3M

5536025-BLK

5536025-BLK-3M

{ 5536020-SC

5536020-CC

For more information Contact Vencha

VCI1616A

VCI616A

VCI1616A

VCI1616A

VCI1616A

VCI1616A

9"383623"602013

Description

VCI1616A Corner Aluminium Profile with Diffuser - Tm

VC1616A Corner Winged Aluminium Profile with Diffuser - 3m

9 383623‘602020

VCI1616A Black Corner Aluminium Profile with Black Diffuser - Tm

8

9"383623"60251

383623‘602525

'383623"602044

'383623"60205 1

VCI1616A Black Corner Aluminium Profile with Black Diffuser - 3m

9

Plastic Straight Connector

9

Plastic Corner Connector

9

*Channels are supplied with 2x Mounting Clips + 2x End Caps per Metre
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